
№ NAME NAT FMN BIKE P

1 11 ZOLTAN ORDOG ROU FRM KTM 141 25 22 22 22 25 25

2 92 VIKTOR NEYCHEV BUL BMF KTM 131 22 25 20 20 22 22

3 2 ARES STEFAN BENGIC TUR TMF KTM 130 20 20 25 25 20 20

4 28 DANIEL BABESCU ROU FRM KTM 68 16 16 - - 18 18

5 6 STANISLAV GOSHEV BUL BMF KX 50 - - 18 0 16 16

6 60 EROSS KOPPANY ROU FRM KX 36 18 18 - - - -

№ NAME NAT FMN BIKE P

1 52 DENIZ ELIAS ONCU TUR TMF KTM 141 22 25 22 25 22 25

2 65 CAN ALEXANDER ONCU TUR TMF KTM 141 25 22 25 22 25 22

3 94 DIMITAR PETROV BUL BMF KTM 118 20 20 18 20 20 20

4 39 KRISTIAN IVANOV BUL BMF KTM 101 18 18 15 14 18 18

5 117 ATA KAHVECIOGLU TUR TMF KTM 96 16 16 16 16 16 16

6 7 SLAVOMIR IVANOV BUL BMF KTM 79 13 12 12 12 15 15

7 305 STEFAN NEYCHEV BUL BMF HONDA 50 - - 11 11 14 14

8 54 BAHATTIN SOFUOGLU TUR TMF YAMAHA 38 - - 20 18 - -

9 31 RAZVAN-FLORIAN STANESCU ROU FRM HONDA 30 15 15 - - - -

10 100 EMIRCAN SENKALAYCI TUR TMF KTM 29 - - 14 15 - -

11 111 STEFANIA BANCILA ROU FRM HONDA 28 14 14 - - - -

12 34 YIGIT ERCELIK TUR TMF KTM 26 - - 13 13 - -

13 9 OLIVER SZASZ ROU FRM SUZUKI 25 12 13 - - - -

№ NAME NAT FMN BIKE P

1 26 HAKAN HALMI BUL BMF KTM 150 25 25 25 25 25 25

2 222 MUCAHIT TALHA ZENGIN TUR TMF TM 122 22 22 22 22 16 18

3 26 YANISLAV STOYNOV BUL BMF KTM 118 18 16 20 20 22 22

4 2 IVELIN MANEV BUL BMF SUZUKI 110 20 20 15 15 20 20

5 70 MUHHAMET HAMZA ZENGIN TUR TMF KTM 88 16 18 18 18 18 0

6 16 NAZLICAN AYDIN TUR TMF KTM 32 - - 16 16 - -

7 35 YIGITHAM ONGANER TUR TMF TM 31 - - - - 15 16
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№ NAME NAT FMN BIKE P

1 94 ALEXANDER GEORGIEV BUL BMF KTM 150 25 25 25 25 25 25

2 91 YANKO TASHEV BUL BMF KTM 132 22 22 22 22 22 22

3 194 VLAD NEAGA ROU FRM TM 120 20 20 20 20 20 20

4 6 VESELIN IVANOV BUL BMF SUZUKI 63 - - 15 16 16 16

5 191 BISER ASENOV BUL BMF KX 58 - - 14 14 15 15

6 95 BORISLAV STOIMENOV BUL BMF KTM 49 18 18 13 0 - -

7 83 BATUHAN DEMIRYOL TUR TMF KTM 36 - - - - 18 18

8 100 SAKIR SENKALAYCI TUR TMF KTM 36 - - 18 18 - -

41 IHSAN AYDIN TUR TMF KTM 31 - - 16 15 - -

9 21 SORIN TRAISTARU ROU FRM KTM 16 16 0 - - - -

FMN P

1 BMF 365

2 TMF 346

3 FRM 290

FULL TEAM

3 CLASSES

2 CLASSES

1 CLASS
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COUNTRY

TURKEY

ROMANIA

125

114

98

120

84

BULGARIA

108

120

122 110



№ NAME NAT FMN BIKE P

1 52 DENIZ ELIAS ONCU TUR TMF KTM 141 22 25 22 25 22 25

2 65 CAN ALEXANDER ONCU TUR TMF KTM 141 25 22 25 22 25 22

3 94 DIMITAR PETROV BUL BMF KTM 118 20 20 18 20 20 20

4 39 KRISTIAN IVANOV BUL BMF KTM 101 18 18 15 14 18 18

5 117 ATA KAHVECIOGLU TUR TMF KTM 96 16 16 16 16 16 16

6 11 ZOLTAN ORDOG ROU FRM KTM 73 14 12 9 9 14 15

7 2 ARES STEFAN BENGIC TUR TMF KTM 70 12 11 12 12 12 11

8 92 VIKTOR NEYCHEV BUL BMF KTM 69 13 13 8 8 13 14

9 7 SLAVOMIR IVANOV BUL BMF KTM 67 10 7 11 11 15 13

10 305 STEFAN NEYCHEV BUL BMF YZ 43 - - 10 10 11 12

11 54 BAHATTIN SOFUOGLU TUR TMF YZ 38 - - 20 18 - -

12 28 DANIEL BABESCU ROU FRM KTM 35 7 8 - - 10 10

13 31 RAZVAN-FLORIAN STANESCU ROU FRM HONDA 30 15 15 - - - -

14 100 EMIRCAN SENKALAYCI TUR TMF KTM 29 - - 14 15 - -

15 34 YIGIT ERCELIK TUR TMF KTM 26 - - 13 13 - -

16 6 STANISLAV GOSHEV BUL BMF KX 25 - - 7 0 9 9

17 111 STEFANIA BANCILA ROU FRM HONDA 25 11 14 - - - -

18 60 EROSS KOPPANY ROU FRM KX 19 9 10 - - - -

19 9 OLIVER SZASZ ROU FRM SUZUKI 17 8 9 - - - -

№ NAME NAT FMN BIKE P

1 26 HAKAN HALMI BUL BMF KTM 150 25 25 25 25 25 25

2 222 MUCAHIT TALHA ZENGIN TUR TMF TM 122 22 22 22 22 16 18

3 26 YANISLAV STOYNOV BUL BMF KTM 118 18 16 20 20 22 22

4 2 IVELIN MANEV BUL BMF SUZUKI 110 20 20 15 15 20 20

5 70 MUHHAMET HAMZA ZENGIN TUR TMF KTM 88 16 18 18 18 18 0

6 16 NAZLICAN AYDIN TUR TMF KTM 32 - - 16 16 - -

7 35 YIGITHAN ONGANER TUR TMF TM 31 - - - - 15 16
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